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Canon

MBC MCR

2020 =322l |IBC(International Broadcasting Center)
MCR(Master Control Room)-2 OBS(Olympic Broadcasting Services)ol|A] #|Z8}+= IS(International Signal, =4
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Tech & Trend

NESTEF

H|C[2 A|AE
S MBC CTA
CAM 1~3
ENG KT NETWORK
1~5
EMERGENCY I
SWITCHER
MONITOR —
CAR,AUDIO,VIDEO | |
SPORTS SERVER EDIT
NEWS SERVER EDIT
HD ROUTER 1
128X128 PN NEYee N
PGM,ONAIR,LSM,R\S NEWS ROOM —
1S 50CH
CHIEF ROOM, CASTER ROOM GIGABIT
| ETHERNET
MULTI OFF TUBE 1~3
VIEWER #1 OFF TUBE 13
2020 TRSYE HD AIAH 2ME
UHD
Feed
~ UHD
1~32 32x32) Audio Mixer
KBS 12G OE Moudle Atomos Router#1
11 UHD —
16¢h
Player
(TEST) |
3G-AM
Router#1 (3Gx4
126 out 1~19 Embedder)
MBC 12G OE Moudle | | | | patch
16¢ch 3G-AM
(3Gx4
Embedder)
UHD
32x32
Router#2
UHD
HD
SBS 12G OE Moudle _ | | | Feed
16¢ch 3345 128x128
[ =>2772 Router

UHD Feed 45EA

to
KBS, SBS Rack

Router Control Panel

- Router#18 27}
- Router#2:8 274
- 2LEHE 274

AJA UHD 32x32 Router 2EA

AJA 12G Module
- 12DA 4EA

- 12GM 6EA

- 4K2HD 2EA

24" UHD

ZACHD Monitor

Monitor 274

- 3G-AM 3EA
(1EA= OFF Tube&)

MBC MCR

ATOMOS UHD Player 1EA

2020 EF2EL UHD A|AH ANE



QL AJAE
2021 Tokyo Qlympic - TX & Communication Circuits

( Ch1: 1S_Le————ipy )
M:iiMTX h2: 15| » MUX#1 ) ENC#1 @ HDTV
l——Ch3: COMMENTARY——#y
PeM Ch1: IS _Lipl - Video : HD 16:9
Sub Tx h2: 1S_| » MUX#2 ) ENC#2 . Resolution 1920 x 1080, Field Rate 59.94 Hz interlaced
f———Ch3: COMMENTARY——Jy »SMPTE 292-M HD-SDI
>Bit Rate : 1.485 Gbps
Sports Tx#1 P ENC#3
- Audio : Stereo + 5.1 Surround Sound
Ch 1: Stereo Left
Sports T2  ENC#4 Ch 2 : Stereo Right
Ch 3: Front Left
Sports Tx#3 R Ch 4 : Front Right
ENC#H5 Ch'5: Center
Ch 6 : LFE(Low Frequency Effect)
Sports Txit4 N Encs Ch7 Surround Left
Ch 8: Surround Right
LG * 24 bits SMPTE 299M, -20 dBFs
CODEC
News Tx#1 N ENCHT
@ UHDTV
e———Ch1: On-Air Ly
Return  [———Ch2:0n-Air_| + DeMUX % DEC#1 |4 _ Video : UHD HDR 16:9
Jr=Chi: N/C -PGM + IF By Resolution 3840 x 2160, Frame Rate 59.94 fps progressive
h1: PGM_L > »SMPTE 2035-1, SMPTE 2082-10, SMPTE 297 UHD-HDR
384k h2: PGM_| »Bit Rate : 12 Gbps
le—————  Chi:N/C-POM + IFB—e—e——— »>Colour Space : ITU-R-BT.2020
»Transfer Function : [TU-R-BT.2100 HLG
AW /\ 15k
BBC<—->N/C | s

- Audio : Stereo + 5.1 Surround Sound

AW#2
IBC < -- > Sports |
AW#3 ; -
IBC < -- > NQC
Y

ANPHQ A 2R 71 SALTHY L oA AL FUSHA T,

-~
-

- Video : 1.485Gbps, 1080,/59.94i, HD-SDI with 16 Emb Audio
- Audio : 5.1 surround sound
- VandA + Flex Pakage

48 HD SDI Signals + 5SMCF(Multi Clip Feed)

UHD
- Video : 11.88Gbps, 2160/59.94p, UHD 12G-SDI with 16 Emb Audio HDR(HLG), BT.2100
- Audio : 8ch(5.1ch + Stereo) surround sound

- UHD VandA Pakage / 45 UHD 12G Signals

IBC &5 R4l
1) Video : VandA + FLEX Package, UHD VandA Package - Single mode optical fibre(LC/PC)Z 2+ RHBs CTA9]
A& - RHBso A FAEE SDI A T2 HE - FLEA= FAD AHEE AFsHA &5
2) Audio : Commentary, Coordination Circuit-Multi mode optical fibre(LC/PC)Z 2} RHBs CTAY] A& - RHBs
ol A ¥ MADI A1 &5 Analog Audio A2 &2 Wk - FIEAR= ¥ MADI A1 S HAHE S Al38HA] &
3) RHB Router - RHBs area <> CDU - Single mode optical fibre(LC/PC)= Z} RHBs CTA®] A& - 1 Input & 1
Output
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MBC CTA(Centralized Technical Area, 7|/|4))
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